BL Non-Isolated Power DPM
Big Little Digital Panel Meters
The MODUTEC BL Digital panel meter gives you all the
functionality you need with none of the extras you don’t
need. That means simplicity, easy readability, small
footprint, and a low cost.
• Ultra compact form factor with optional flat back design on BL-176 or BL-1771
• Ideal for line monitoring

contact factory.
a b
How to Order
Display
1 = Standard Reflective LCD
3 = Positive Green
4 = Negative Green
5 = Negative Red
6 = Positive Red
ec d
B L -  3 3 2 3 0 2   0 1
1 Available only in X01, X02, X31 or X32 models
Example: BL-332302 01 is a positive green
display, bezel mount DPM with solder pads,
5VDC DPM power, 2VDC input, and 5VDC
backlight power.
a
Mounting
0 = Window Mount
3 = Bezel Mount
b
Terminals
0 = 13 Pins
1 = Terminal Block
2 = Solder Pads
c
DPM Power
1 = 9VDC
2 = +5V and -5VDC
3 = +5VDC
6 = 10 to 30VDC1
d
Input
01 = 200mVDC
02 = 2VDC
03 = 20VDC
04 = 200VDC1
10 = 200�ADC1
11 = 2mADC1
12 = 20mADC1
13 = 200mADC1
e
Backlit Power
(leave blank for all standard Reflective LCDs)
01 = 5VDC
02 = 12VDC
03 = 24VDC
f
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：